
PARKWAY CENTRAL LIBRARY
1901 Vine Street, 19103
215-814-4492

Daily
Monday–Friday
9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Greater Olney Library
5501 N. 5th Street, 19120 
215-685-2846
Wednesday, October 2
10:00 a.m. – 12 :00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 23
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.

Holmesburg Library
7810 Frankford Ave
215-685-8756
Wednesday, October 9
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 30
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Kensington Library
104 W. Dauphin Street, 19133 
215-685-9996
Friday, October 11
10:00 – 11:00 a.m.
Friday, October 25
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Library of Accessible Media  
for Pennsylvanians (LAMP)
1500 Spring Garden Street
Suite 230, 19130
215-683-3213
Thursday, October 17
9:00 – 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, October 29
3:00 – 5:00 p.m.

Lillian Marrero Library
601 W. Lehigh Avenue, 19133 
215-685-9794
Thursday, October 3
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 16
10:00 a.m – 12:00 p.m.

McPherson Square Library
601 E. Indiana Avenue, 19134
215-685-9995
Thursday, October 10
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 24
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.

Northeast Regional Library
2228 Cottman Avenue, 19149 
215-685-0522
Tuesday, October 8
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 22
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.

Tacony Library
6742 Torresdale Avenue, 19135 
215-685-8755
Wednesday, October 2
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 23
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Welsh Road Library
9233 Roosevelt Boulevard, 19114
215-685-0498
Wednesday, October 9
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 30
2:00 – 5:00 p.m.

QUESTIONS?
Email:  
socialservices@freelibrary.org

Social Workers are available  
Monday–Friday by phone:  
215-814-4492

OCTOBER 2024

• �We provide open office hours in more than  
15 neighborhood libraries.

• �We help patrons find, navigate, and  
connect to relevant and active community  
and government agencies. 

• �We provide library staff with tools, helpful  
resources, and general support.

• �We build relationships with patrons to  
address different social needs.

• �We network with agencies that have the  
same goals and values as the Free Library. 

• �We plan and host programs that serve  
community needs, like Coffee Chats,  
Resource Fairs, and more. 

Social Services
at the  
Free Library of Philadelphia

Connect with the  
Library’s Social Services Team. 

Social Services
at the  
Free Library of Philadelphia


